FEATURES
• Architectural styling with no visible hardware
• Utilizes Philips High Flux LED Modules for industry leading efficiency
• Shallow profile ideal for surface mounting or suspended applications
• Wide beam angle provides even illumination
• Up to 140 lumens per watt
• 150,000 hr + L70
• IoT - Ready
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• Finish: All metal surfaces are painted with a highly reflective
white gloss to provide a visually appealing fixture
• Components: Philips LEDs and Philips Drivers provide reliability
and simple replaceability
• Fixture Mounting: Fixture can be surface mounted or suspended
• Housing: .032” Aluminum housing provides a sturdy, light, and
easy to install fixture
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
LED Architectural
Strip Kit
CE 18001
PROJECT NAME DATETYPE
CE
GOLD
LIGHT ENGINE  COLOR TEMP.
Part Number = Style + Light Engine + Color Temperature + Options
(Example: K-14CE-F4X8H-35-FR = 1x4 CE Kit at 18W, 3500K color temp, and with a frosted lens)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CE 18001
F4X2H - 4’ 13W 1863 LUMENS
F4X8H - 4’ 18W 2532 LUMENS
F4L4H - 4’ 24W 3308 LUMENS
F4L9H - 4’ 29W 4000 LUMENS
F4N2H - 4’ 32W 4375 LUMENS
F4N5H - 4’ 35W 4759 LUMENS
F4N9H - 4’ 39W 5288 LUMENS
F4M8H - 4’ 49W 6432 LUMENS
F4L4H - 8’ 26W 3726 LUMENS
F4N6H - 8’ 36W 5064 LUMENS
F4M6H - 8’ 48W 6616 LUMENS
F4H8H - 8’ 58W 7999 LUMENS
F4V4H - 8’ 64W 8750 LUMENS
F4Y0H - 8’ 70W 9518 LUMENS
F4Y9H - 8’ 79W 10576 LUMENS
F4C5H - 8’ 98W 12864 LUMENS
35- 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
STYLE
K - RETROFIT KIT
CE
GOLD
14CE - 1’ X 4’
18CE - 1’ X 8’
SIZE LENS
FR - FROSTED LENS
CONTROLS CAPABILITIES
“All products are IoT-Ready!”
OCCUPANCY / VACANCY
GROUPING
DIMMING
DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
SCHEDULING
NETWORKED LIGHTING CONTROLS